ZP 系列 SERIES
●高纹波，长寿命品
  High Ripple Current, Long Load Life
●保证 105℃、3000～7000 小时寿命。（叠加纹波电流）
Endurance with ripple current: 3000～7000hours at 105℃
●额定工作电压范围：6.3V～50V
Rated voltage range: 6.3V-50V
◆规格表  SPECIFICATIONS

（V）
Cap
（μF）
Size
D×L
（mm）
Impedance
20℃100KHz
Ripple
Current
105℃100KHz
（mArms）
Catalog Part Number
6.3
(7.2)
100 5×11 0.58 210 ZPX101M05011□VA
25
(32)
220 8×12 0.13 640 ZPU221M08012□VA
220 6.3×11 0.22 340 ZPX221M06011□VA  330 8×14 0.087 795 ZPU331M08014□VA
330 6.3×11 0.22 340 ZPX331M06011□VA  330 8×16 0.087 840 ZPU331M08016□VA
470 8×12 0.13 640 ZPX471M08012□VA  470 8×14 0.069 905 ZPU471M08014□VA
680 8×12 0.10 760 ZPX681M08012□VA  470 10×13 0.060 1120 ZPU471M10013□VA
1000 8×12 0.08 810 ZPX102M08012□VA  680 10×20 0.046 1400 ZPU681M10020□VA
1000 10×13 0.08 865 ZPX102M10013□VA  1000 10×20 0.035 1720 ZPU102M10020□VA
1500 8×20 0.044 1050 ZPX152M08020□VA  1000 13×21 0.035 1900 ZPU102M13021□VA
1500 10×16 0.046 1240 ZPX152M10016□VA  1500 13×21 0.030 2052 ZPU152M13021□VA
2200 10×20 0.042 1460 ZPX222M10020□VA  2200 13×25 0.022 2560 ZPU222M13025□VA
3300 10×25 0.032 2050 ZPX332M10025□VA  2200 16×20 0.034 2320 ZPU222M16020□VA
3300 13×21 0.035 1900 ZPX332M13021□VA  3300 16×30 0.022 3029 ZPU332M16030□VA
4700 10×30 0.026 2250 ZPX472M10030□VA  3300 18×25 0.022 2771 ZPU332M18025□VA
4700 13×21 0.035 2040 ZPX472M13021□VA  4700 16×35 0.019 3260 ZPU472M16035□VA
5600 13×25 0.022 2450 ZPX562M13025□VA  5600 16×35 0.017 3482 ZPU562M16035□VA
6800 13×25 0.020 2720 ZPX682M13025□VA  6800 18×35 0.015 3960 ZPU682M18035□VA
10
(13)
100 5×11 0.58 210 ZPW101M05011□VA
35
(44)
22 5×11 0.58 210 ZPT220M05011□VA
220 6.3×11 0.22 340 ZPW221M06011□VA  33 5×11 0.58 210 ZPT330M05011□VA
330 6.3×11 0.22 390 ZPW331M06011□VA  47 6.3×11 0.22 340 ZPT470M06011□VA
470 6.3×11 0.18 450 ZPW471M06011□VA  100 8×12 0.13 640 ZPT101M08012□VA
470 8×12 0.13 640 ZPW471M08012□VA  220 8×12 0.10 680 ZPT221M08012□VA
680 8×14 0.087 820 ZPW681M08014□VA  220 8×14 0.09 820 ZPT221M08014□VA
1000 8×20 0.069 1050 ZPW102M08020□VA  330 8×20 0.069 1050 ZPT331M08020□VA
1000 10×16 0.06 1210 ZPW102M10016□VA  330 10×13 0.072 980 ZPT331M10013□VA
1500 10×16 0.055 1380 ZPW152M10016□VA  470 10×16 0.046 1326 ZPT471M10016□VA
1500 10×20 0.042 1560 ZPW152M10020□VA  470 10×20 0.046 1400 ZPT471M10020□VA
2200 10×20 0.038 1650 ZPW222M10020□VA 680 10×20 0.040 1595 ZPT681M10020□VA
2200 10×25 0.035 1840 ZPW222M10025□VA  680 13×21 0.035 1780 ZPT681M13021□VA
3300 10×30 0.026 2140 ZPW332M10030□VA  1000 10×25 0.030 2190 ZPT102M10025□VA
3300 13×21 0.035 2060 ZPW332M13021□VA  1000 13×21 0.030 2235 ZPT102M13021□VA
4700 13×25 0.028 2355 ZPW472M13025□VA  1500 13×25 0.022 2650 ZPT152M13025□VA
5600 16×25 0.028 2552 ZPW562M16025□VA  2200 16×30 0.022 3498 ZPT222M16030□VA
6800 16×25 0.024 2640 ZPW682M16025□VA  2200 18×25 0.024 3201 ZPT222M18025□VA
16
(20)
47 5×11 0.58 210 ZPV470M05011□VA  3300 18×30 0.018 4090 ZPT332M18030□VA
100 5×11 0.58 210 ZPV101M05011□VA  4700 18×35 0.015 4367 ZPT472M18035□VA
220 6.3×11 0.22 340 ZPV221M06011□VA
50
(63)
1 5×11 2.4 180 ZPR010M05011□VA
330 8×12 0.13 640 ZPV331M08012□VA  2.2 5×11 1.3 180 ZPR2R2M05011□VA
470 8×12 0.10 705 ZPV471M08012□VA  3.3 5×11 1.3 180 ZPR3R3M05011□VA
470 8×14 0.087 780 ZPV471M08014□VA  4.7 5×11 1.3 180 ZPR4R7M05011□VA
680 8×16 0.069 1020 ZPV681M08016□VA  10 5×11 1.3 180 ZPR100M05011□VA
680 10×13 0.070 1050 ZPV681M10013□VA  22 5×11 1.3 180 ZPR220M05011□VA
1000 8×20 0.058 1230 ZPV102M08020□VA  33 6.3×11 0.30 295 ZPR330M06011□VA
1000 10×16 0.052 1305 ZPV102M10016□VA  47 6.3×11 0.30 295 ZPR470M06011□VA
1000 10×20 0.046 1400 ZPV102M10020□VA  100 8×12 0.12 680 ZPR101M08012□VA
1500 10×20 0.040 1780 ZPV152M10020□VA  220 10×16 0.060 1050 ZPR221M10016□VA
1500 13×21 0.035 1900 ZPV152M13021□VA  330 10×16 0.055 1290 ZPR331M10016□VA
2200 10×25 0.035 1980 ZPV222M10025□VA  330 10×20 0.050 1460 ZPR331M10020□VA
2200 13×21 0.030 2095 ZPV222M13021□VA  470 10×20 0.043 1560 ZPR471M10020□VA
3300 10×32 0.030 2372 ZPV332M10032□VA  470 13×21 0.034 1720 ZPR471M13021□VA
3300 13×25 0.022 2510 ZPV332M13025□VA  680 13×21 0.030 2180 ZPR681M13021□VA
1000 13×25 0.021 2640 ZPR102M13025□VA 4700 16×30 0.022 3029 ZPV472M16030□VA
4700 18×25 0.024 2771 ZPV472M18025□VA  1000 16×25 0.025 2555 ZPR102M16025□VA
5600 16×30 0.019 2875 ZPV562M16030□VA  1500 16×30 0.019 3040 ZPR152M16030□VA
6800 16×35 0.017 3720 ZPV682M16035□VA  2200 18×30 0.017 3410 ZPR222M18030□VA
25
(32)
47 5×11 0.58 210 ZPU470M05011□VA  2200 18×35 0.017 3680 ZPR222M18035□VA
100 6.3×11 0.22 340 ZPU101M06011□VA  3300 18×35 0.015 4200 ZPR332M18035□VA